
ACCA Singapore Approved Employers

 

Trainee Development - Platinum Level Trainee Development - Gold Level (cont)

Aviva Ltd FTC Corporate & Tax Advisory PTE Ltd

Bank of America Merrill Lynch HENG LEE SENG LLP

Barclays Bank PLC Infinity Assurance LLP

BDO LLP Kerry Group plc

Betfair Kong, Lim & Partners LLP

Deloitte & Touche Lenovo Group China

E C Harris Micron Semiconducter Asia

E H Luar & Co MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS

Ernst & Young LLP Money Matters For Expats PTE Ltd

Essentra plc Moore Stephens LLP

Fiducia LLP Ng, Lee & Associates - DFK

Foo Kon Tan Grant Thornton LLP Ong Teh PAC

Helmi Talib & Co PricewaterHouseCoopers LLP

KCA Deutag Technical Support Ltd Reliance Audit LLP

KPMG Robin Chia & Co

Mazars LLP Shell

Nexia TS Public Accounting Corporation ST Electronics (e-Services) Pte Ltd

Prudential Assurance Company Singapore (PTE) Limited Stamford Associates LLP

RSM Chio Lim LLP Standard Chartered Bank

Singapore Corporate Services Pte Ltd Starhub Ltd

The Hong Kong & Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited Steven Tan Russell Bedford

Tricor Singapore Pte Ltd The Regent Hotel Singapore

UHY Lee Seng Chan & Co

Trainee Development - Gold Level UOB

ZTE Corporation

A Garanzia LLP

Apple South Asia Pte Ltd Trainee Development - Silver Level

Audit Alliance LLP Auditor-General's Office

C H Lei & Co Auditor-General's Office

CA TRUST PAC AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Capitaland Limited Baker Tilly TFW LLP

Credit Suisse Barclays Bank PLC

Daimler South East Asia Pte Ltd Citycab Pte Ltd

DBS Bank Ltd CROWE HORWATH FIRST TRUST LLP

DFS Venture Singapore PTE Ltd David Yeung & Co PAC

Futurebooks

*** Information accurate as of July  2014



ACCA Singapore Approved Employers

Trainee Development - Silver Level (cont) Professional Development (cont)

K A Seah & Co Barclays Bank PLC

Liew Keow Seng Public Accounting Corporation Barclays Capital

Loke Lum & Partners Bax Global Pte Ltd

LTC LLP BDO LLP

Malaysian Airline System Berhad Becton Dickinson Medical (S) Pte Ltd 

Natarajan & Swaminathan Betfair

Olam International Limited BP Plc

One Assurance LLP BPP Holdings Ltd

Pluto Technology Pte Ltd British American Tobacco

Rohan Mah & Partners BT Plc

Sashi Kala Devi Associates CA TRUST PAC

Sembcorp Industries Ltd Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce (CIBC)

Success Resources Pte Limited Capitaland Limited

Suhaimi Salleh & Associates Certis CISCO Security Pte Ltd

Thomson Reuters Chatham Financial Corp

Toll Logistics (Asia) Limited Cisco Systems Inc

TS Tay Public Accounting Corporation Courts Asia Limited

UBS AG Credit Suisse

UBS Group CROWE HORWATH FIRST TRUST LLP

Daimler South East Asia Pte Ltd

Professional Development DBS Bank Ltd

3i Group Plc Deloitte & Touche

3E Accounting Pte. Ltd. Deutsche Bank AG

3i Group Plc DFS Venture Singapore PTE Ltd

Accenture DHL Express S PTE Ltd

Amba Research Diageo Plc

American Express Services Europe Ltd E C Harris

American International Assurance Co Ltd Ernst & Young LLP

Apple South Asia Pte Ltd Essentra plc

Arup Group Ltd F. Hoffman-La Roche Ltd.

AstraZeneca plc: Global Finance Foo Kon Tan Grant Thornton LLP

Audit Alliance LLP FTC Corporate & Tax Advisory PTE Ltd

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd GE

BAE Systems Plc Glaxosmithkline Pte Ltd

Bank of America Merrill Lynch Hewlett Packard Ltd

*** Information accurate as of July  2014
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Professional Development (cont) Professional Development (cont)

Hitachi Data Systems PricewaterHouseCoopers LLP

HSBC Holdings Plc Procter & Gamble

IBM Finance Prudential Assurance Company Singapore (PTE) Limited

Industrial And Commercial Bank Of China Rolls-Royce plc

Infinity Assurance LLP RSA

Inland Revenue Authority of Singapore RSM Chio Lim LLP

Inter Consulting Pte Ltd Sembcorp Industries Ltd

Intertrust Singapore Corporate Services Pte Ltd Shell

JPMorgan Chase Singapore Corporate Services Pte Ltd

KCA Deutag Technical Support Ltd Singapore Health Services Pte Ltd

Kerry Group plc Singapore Press Holdings Limited

KK Womens & Children Hospital SPC Wearnes Pte Ltd

KPMG Stamford Associates LLP

LANXESS Pte Ltd Standard Chartered Bank

Leica Instruments (Singapore) Pte Ltd Standard Life Assurance PLC

Lenovo Group China Starhub Ltd

Lixin International Steven Tan Russell Bedford

Lloyds Banking Group (LBG) plc Systems on Silicon Manufacturing Co Pte Ltd

Lucent Technologies Singapore Pte Ltd The Carlyle Group

Malayan Banking Berhad The Rezidor Hotel Group

Malaysian Airline System Berhad The World Bank Group

Max Lewis Consultants Pte Ltd Thomson Reuters

Mazars LLP Tricor Singapore Pte Ltd

McMillan Woods Partners (Singapore) PAC UBS AG

Merck Sharp & Dohme (I.A.) Corp. UBS Group

Microsoft UHY Lee Seng Chan & Co

Moore Stephens LLP Unilever Plc

MSD Asia Pacific Services Pte Ltd UOB

MSD Stamford Singapore Pte Ltd Verizon

MSD Technology Singapore Pte Ltd Vodafone Group Plc

Nexia TS Public Accounting Corporation W S Atkins plc

Nike Global Trading Pte Ltd Wilmax Control Systems Pte Ltd

Nokia Solutions and Networks XL Group

Oracle ZTE Corporation

Philips

PowerSeraya Ltd

*** Information accurate as of July  2014


